
THE 6RECON DAtLY ' JOURNALl - PORTLAND. WEDNESDAY EVENINO SEPTEMBER 18, "1807, , . 13

ants Popular Wants PopularWants Popular Wants PopularWants Popular Wani armPopular Wants Popular W
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irinnnrwNiris'"VAN HORN TRANS A REAL SNAP.Houses 20 Acres$7 acre. 83 In cultivation, about 8.000

FOR SALE--FAR- MS

WasMngtoa & Oregon
'

Realty Co,

QUARTER BLOCK ON EAST MORRI-so- n

street, close in, having a new,
modern building of 64 rooms, well fur-
nished; owner I In poor health and will
sacrifice the whole thing oomnlete for

All fine land, all cultivated. 10 teres J
first-clas- s beaverdam, weir drained; has
produced 107 bushels oats and'-- tmn

ana pianos moved, stored or hipped.
Phone Main lll. .

Wri rent and sell I'IAn63. feilkk- -
miin, Clsy ft Co.

TWO LARGE NEWLY FURNISIlgD
parlor with breakfast and dinner;

ultable for three; private, oulet, rea-
sonable; tlno newly furnished front
rarror.. 26$ N. lth ftt,, pear Marshall.

- Cigar ahd confectionery store close In
on Washington, doing a business of 110
to 130 per day; have an
lease at I86( tlte best buy In the cjty
at 38511; on a corner, too.

3660. .

Cigar and confectionery store on 3d;
has a 3 -- year lea ae at 336; doing a busi-
ness of 316 to $20 per day; a fine loca-
tion; you must see this to appreciate
Us value.

BAKERT.
Gas ovens, one double and one slnrle:

or timothy per acre; good house of five
rooms, hall, pantry, closets, bath. Alee
porches, good neighborhood, fcod frame
barn and all out buildings; W mile i
railroad station: 2 horses. 1 cows. 1

Two nice, new,' modern,
houses, f rooms each; concrete walks
and steps, street Improved; near our,
North Alblna; full lots: bargain; Inside
house, $2,860; corner, 83,000.

T room good house basement, bath,
electric lights, fine place, corner lot, la
heart of Buntiyslde; easy terms, $2,600.

house, nice porch, bay win-
dows, hall, parlor, pantry, bath, large
grounds, good lawn, ornamental trees,
roses, flowers, fruits, berries, chicken

140 acres IT miles from Portland. In

$17,000 will give very reasonable
terms. This is a genuine bargain) will
pay 11 par cent on investment.

house In a fine location, west
side, for $3,400; owner going Into busi-
ness outside the city; this Is worth
$4,000.

Clarke count :y, Washington; fine gravel
land; 3 miles from railroad
naln county road; R. s. L.road to Port heifers, 3 brood sows. 1 boar, 7 pigs, I

shosts, all full bloods, nothing betterstation on

cords of standing timber, live creek
through place, lies well to be cut Into
aorea ge, excellent soli, no rock or

ravel, new bouse 7 rooms, new barnf0x60 (shed attaohed), chicken-hous- e,

etc, sll stock and Implements. Goes at
the low prloe of $130 per acre. Lo-
cated 10 miles from courthouse on fine
&ravel road, and only one mile from

reshsm carllne station, good school
and store close by; land adjoining Is
held from $200 to $300 per acre.

A MONEY MAKER.
66 r :res, $8 in cultlvat on, crop all

harvested and In barn, fair house a
barn, granary aud other outbuild-ng- s,

11 young cows, 1 heifer, 1 high-grad- e

bull, l mare with fine colt, 1

horse. 8 calves, 2 young heifers, 1 boar,
2 fine brood sows, 14 slioats, 160 chick-
ens 1 cream separator, buckets, palls
and pans, all the farming Implements.

and telephone; one mile to a good coua ,n ,h, tat ,j gund f
-

0iry town; 80 acres e"1'1"0' .? poultry, harnsss. wagon, hack Wy. J
ores bearing orchard; fine lln..ne" mower, rake, harrows and plows,
luu".; Ji. lir?h,"VLZSL. "LAial .". '.e4-cutte- r, hay .fork and"?

park; near Brooklyn school; sell cheap. 10 acres near Llnnton, some clear;
will make a splendid Investment at 300
an acre.

stock of groceries; butter, etc.; nice
clean, attractive place; doing flne busi-
ness, on Morrison, close in. Price $2,260.

ROOMING AND BOARDING HOUSE
Maklnir big money and can ihuw von:

COTTAGE, 4 ROOMS, CORNER 4TH
and porter sta., IIP; Hey at 730 4th.

Little liners, wants, lost and
found, for Bale, to let, etc., In The

Journal ooat only 1 cent a word; It
words or leas,; 15 cents each Insertion.
Phones Main 7178. Home
for rent1 f6r-6n- e ikar-iKa- nIv

puiiey, cream separator, 4 milk cans,
modern nouse, nrepiace, rur-nac-e,

very nicely arranged Inside, hall,
pantry, bath and everything first class
and neat; full lot, nice little barn;
cheap for $4,200. Close In, on east side;
half block from carllno.

cottage, Sunnyslde; streets

A REAL SNAP.

or gravel;
this place In small tracts. 30 to 80 acres;
price for whole tract 38,600: will take
part In exchange for Portland city prop-
erty; will give good terms.

$2,70080 acres, 10 miles from Van-onnv-

t miin. in rimmA atetinti: sev

Incubator and brooder, all small tooU,
kitchen range; easy drive to Vancouver,-Wash- .;

on good Improved road. This is
a good home, "

HENKLE A HARRISON. , V

Six forlots at Woodstock,
a flne location, cheap rent; you can't
beat it in the city. Price 3800.
ROOMING AND BOADDINO HOUSEsomely furnished modern house, in

217 Ablngton hldg.uiose in. near Morrison; 22 bedrooms:nicely furnished; steam heat, gas and
electricity; 3 baths, 3 toilets; oak and FARMS.

$1,100; lota in Woodstock. $176
for both; must sell before Thursday.

J. J. MCCARTHY.
422 Ablngton Bldg.

LOT FOR SALE ON 2I1TH AND PREfl-co- tt

sts., for $176, $100 cash and $4
a month. Call 673 Onntnnbcln ave.

eral acres of green timber. 18 acres In
cultivation, all level, 60 acres of finephone In house, on mall route, half mile Before buying come and see us. We

perfect cyhdltlori, on Hawthorne ave.
Apply to J. F. Bool he, 419 Commercial
block.
for' RflNf-N- irb 'new .
' house for rent and new furniture for

ale. Inquire 720 Union ave. N.
FOR- - RftNT FRESHLY CLEANED

cottage Phone East 1164 or.

have anything from one acre to t00-- a
acre tracta; also city property.
burn Kros., 4I McKay hldg. Offloe

oiiT cl 0lV,V.imllM tl.' 0S?.t0Wtn. fnn.dlh ""A vine maple swale, easily cleared;
oounty- - house, new barn 30x6(J; 1 mlIJ-- .llJk7?n,hmcan stand. t0 Bawmin, 0J, maln county road, level

maple rurnlture; velvet and Brussels
carpets; a lease at 310; clearing
8200 per month. Price $2,260.

THE VETERAN LAND CO.
186 8d Ht. near; phone Pacific 1941; residence, Scott' gravel road to Portland, it. r.40 acres, lies fine, nil clesr. good six- - school ; give terms; best of soil. 4014.

NEW HOUSE. FROM OWN-er- ;

best of car service, $1,600. 90 E.
46th st.
IF YOU HAVE $300 CASH AND WANT

improved; bargain, $2,100. ,

modern house, corner, In cen-
ter of Sunnyslde; a very neat home. ,

Very choice modern house, cor-
ner lot 73x100, on East Taylor.

bungalow, 6 lots, very sightly
location; fruit and flowers, 33,600.

house, 100x100, ground, barn,
choice fruit and flowers; streets all im- -

?roved; East 10th, near Going; trade
or a small farm.

modern home. East Alder;
40x100 ground; close ln;.l block from
car,

Henklc & Harrison
$17 ABINGTON BLDO.

"'in iiuuso, a nirtru uai i j, niiin 1 uivum u,fPl'Jy-sj- ; E-- 27th st located In a locality on it ion in .nr.. mil., from Van- - TIMBER.main road !" " n u,"r" couvnr. a r r in nuit vri on. uninntsv - - - - - - 'nlea cottage. 1U 111 I II U l r trt Ua,,.11a 1Li. mis. tn.m r. ,et In nt . . . . S

HIGH-CLAS- S ROOMING-HOUS- E.

Owner retiring from business will
sell rooming-hous- e, 66 rooms, steam
heat, flrat-clas- s furnishings; fine loca-
tion; clears 3300 per month, which la
about 60 per cent on investment; nota vacant room in house. There is abso-lutely no better buy in Portland. Calland see us about this.

FOR RENT HOUSE, COR-n- er

l&ih -- and Florence sts., I block
from Alberta car line; $13. Otto, Crock-
ett Harkson, 113 H 1st St.

-- R66M HOUSE. CkOOD 6ftftER, NEW-l- y

papered; convenient; $10. Apply
premises. 446.4th St., afternoon. troTr'iU ;t7rk0.t.Kr0Und

24 acres, 16 culTivaTed. 8 acre. In fine 2ef" C"h" '" ""J.?' irCJi..W,'h--U-
if "di .V?.!

FURNISHED ROUSES.
A FlNlS FRUtT FARM. 8 MILES FROM Uhr. 1 vlr. - creek In rear of place, -

"te hay. .m"
Vancouver; modern house, 1 10 arres; wp locateo fair -- rw)m house, brand- - 3S60 6 seres. 4 miles from Van- - .,'(!, SansJf acres are

33,600 cash will handle this. E. C. Hurl- - new brrl- - "m"" orchard 160 bushels of oouver. 2 acres In cultivation, all level, V(?rifled '

bert, 286 Btark at. oats, about 26 tons of fine hay. 4 acres on eounty road. house. ; IHLACBT WAT . wof DOtatoea. 8 fine 1 ioOii' .n ee cows. ..n ...hi. i -- i i

WHICH DO YOU WANT OF THESE 7
1 house and house:

8. E. LARD 8e CO..
813 H Washington St., room 23.

BETTER SICE MILLER BEFORETTOU
buy real estate. 263 H Washington,

room 12.
RESTAURANT AND LUNCH- c6ljN lenry A. Towmseid w p&p? ryxn ,0oo-- 4o .cre "SSrT farm 2 Reed- - Washington 6268 STARK ST., ROOM 12. vllle. 12 mllea from Portland; Portland I?,," Ii!i...(.I in ' KrR SALIC 400 ACRF.H OF TIMBER. .

LITTLE LINERS, WANTS. LOST AND
foundT for sale, to let, . etc.. In The

Journal cost only i cent a word; 16
words or less, If cent each Insertion.
'hones MaUi 7173: HomeJ10 A FURNISHED FLAT

close ln,,Ph;ne East 1467. 8. 832 7th.

ter on Washington St.; lease; good
place for two partners; '$1,000 N- - 27,
ournal. City real estate, timber, farms. Hllisboro A Forest Grove electric line

will run close to corner of place. Pricechards.
Portland lnveators Co., Preferred Stock.

R WOOD WaW.
Inquire Lowengardt. 88 Park st. J1.000; terms.

crop, 6 aorea bearing orchard, variety. "-"-i ",w. "'""" a
house, good barn, good well, fine for millions of shingles Sawmill 11,000

spring R. F. 1. of a mile to school capacity planer. blacksmith tool-hor- se

and buggy? 2 cows, 2 hogs. 60 chains, etc all for " "
chickens, some smalt tools, all crop and Bonanxa, Or., the metropolis of the up--
the verv best of black soil: this place per Irrigation project. More adjoining 1

lot 60x100, cement walk, 6th St., $4,000.
6- - room new cottage, lot 40x120, $1,400.

7- - room new house, lot 60x100. $1,600.
new house, quarter blook,

33,000.
1 modern house, half block,

36,000.
Fine 20 acres, close in, $1,000.
Fine 10 aorea, near car, $760.
Fine 10 acres, 6 in hops, $2,000.
Fine 40 acres, well improved house.

$8600.
Fine 2M-acr- e home and spring, 86,000.
Fine 140 acres, lots fruit, spring,

$2,600.
Fine 80 acres onion and hay farm,

$10,000.
Fine 46 acres, half clear, and soring.

C R. Doonell & Co.
REAL ESTATE

Room 12, 248 Stark st.

AN CONFECTIONERY"
store, doing good business: must sell

on account of sickness. For particu-
lars call Portland Real Estate Agency, i. r.,.r.ni,.,i ..lvortiMd- investleate timber land If wanted. Address iiam

thl. hefnre buvlns: lve Lerms. Butte sawmill. Bonanxa. Klamath Co..

BOUSES FOR RENT FURNITURE
. FOR SALE

FoRBAMsi- - aT B AoTlNTrHECOAr
plete furnishings of strictly

modern brick flat, central; elegant
place to "keep boarders and rmers;
receive good prices and easy to keep

zoh ntarg si.

A REAL BARGAIN.
Twenty-fiv- e acres, all excellent soil,

10 In cultivation, balance mostly In tim-
ber, sumo pantiire. A good family or-
chard; all kinds of berries and an extra
?noil well of waters good hous;

burn, a :lne new root house, chicken
house, etc ; R tons of hay In barn; 4acre potatoes, acre carrots; 3 flne

OrANTHONY HARDY, LlNNTON. OR.,
residence and business lots, water

front and factory sites; farms and tim-
ber lands.

FOR SALE HALF INTER EST IN A
R-2-$760.first-clas- s restaurs:

Journal.
32.400 160 acres, 14 miles from Van-

couver, 3H miles from railroad station,
all level, 1,000,000 feet good saw timber.
1,000,000 feet piling, give terms.

TIMBER LANDS BOUGHT AND BOLD
to timber buyers only; we have a few

choice tracta for sale which we own.
Have detailed estimates by forties. G.
F Sanbourn A Co.. 401-2-- 3 Buchanan

t i mTTer RELINQUISHMENT FOlt '

u ) l,.ir.... , I . n n - t . . . K AFOR SALE CONFECTIONERY. 8TA-tloner- y,

cigar and tobacco, ice cream
and oyster parlors'; swell fixtures, fine
location, cheap rent Phone Tabor 840.

$3,00080 acres, 11 mllss from Van-- :
couver; 20 acres In cultivation, all I

chickens, waecin, bujrgy cart, one set
of double nnj a single narness, saddle.
flow, cultivator, linrrow and other small

also household roods. Two miles

nouse iuiea; Bvcrjiniug ywui nn aj,
no competition; this Is worthy of In-

vestigation; .parties going east at once:
furniture newt everything complete. 494
Morrison, flat 10.

LITTLE LINERS, WANTS. LOST AND
found, for aale, to' let, etc.. In The

Journal coat only 1 cent a word; 16
wards Or less, 16 cents each Insertion.
Phones Main 7173. Home

A SNAP IF TAKEN AT ONCE 20
acres good soli, fruit and herrlee;

modern house. 2 hnrna; 15 min-
utes' walk from carllne. 5r fare; room
427 Lumber Exchange bldg, 2d and
Btark sts.
$2.600 FOR SALE. S LOTS, EOxino.

all fenced and cross-fenred- ;

house, woodshed, chlckenhouse, bnrn;
young orchard and small fruit; take
W-- car. K-- t off at Raymond ave.. 2

i from nllroad town, on a fine road.

$4,000.
Very easy terms on all above buys.

We can give you satisfaction if you
want to buv or exchange.

GREBE INVESTMENT CO..
Room 6. 221 H Morrison st.

TWO NJCVV MODERN COT-tage- s,

now all ready to move Into:
one 31,100 and one 31,200; come quick.
Inquire of owner, Joe Nash, at Millard
ave.. Mount Scott car line.

fenced, all level, on main county road Ha. mu,t U at once.- 603 Lumber
R. F. D.. near school. 2 miles from ralD r, change hldg. Phone Main 4977.

J2 !IV.?: w.lfeJchan'JJ FARM AN'f TIMBERLAND. SEJgood terms, n,,ro cUyttm. Roseburg. Or. ,

graveled all the wnv; R. F. D.; about
9 1) miles from Portland. Price. 82.200;
$1.1.00 cash; nice home for an old couple. J JV ' WHO It' VITO TtUDlTD V

Several choice timber and homestead

$2,000 DOWN, BALANCE EASY
terms, takes a fine paying weekly

newspaper and Job plant: wealthy,
thickly settled agricultural field: splen-
did opportunity to secure an excellent
business. Q-2-a, Journal.
FjEWspa per WILT. selT capa- -

ble party half Interest, either
or editorial end; fine plant and

field. Addresa 2, Journal.
BEST RETAIL OPENING In CITY;

nets 366 per week: no experience re

FOR RENi FLATS blocks east, terms; no agent; W. W. Espey
Room SI 9 Commercial Bldg.

Corner '2 and Washington eta.
Phone Pacific 1 846.

Alfc one house, not quite fin-
ished, 31.000.

Alsc one tract, $1,600.

$1,400 36 acres. 11 miles from Van-
couver, 13 acres In cultivation. 2 acres
orchard, some timber, fine spring near
house, old house, good barn, on main
county road, H mile to school, all
fenced, all level, very best of soli, fine
location; give terms.

$G0 CASH AND MONTHLY PAY-men- ts

will buy a choice lot near 26th
St., north of Clinton Kelly school. Ad-
dress owner Journal.Aim lots on easy terms.

claims for location; timber olaJms will ,

run from 3.000,000 to 7,000,000 feet.
Coast Realty Co., 226ft Morrison at. r
Main 15 tin, V

TlM BER CLAIM. $250; HOMESTEAD
reltnuulahment $150. If you wane

these, call early. B. Wolverton, 401 ,

Mohawk.
UTTI.K LINERS. WANTS, LOST AND ;

found, for sale, to let, etc., in Tha .

TrHT A FEW REAL SNAPS.FOR HALE BY OWNER, STRICTLY
modern residence, east aids,

Irvlrigton. Journal.

BY OWNER NEW MODERN,
and houses, Holladay Park ad-

dition. Lots for sale. Phone East 2432.
R. B. Rice, 690 Wasco st.

quired; oasy work; short hours; owner
must leave on account of more Im-
portant business In east; $1,100 cash.

NEW MODERN 7 AND
flats, 206 feet south 23rd and Wash-

ington sts., Green ave. Anply on
remises or Phone 'Paclflo

fi AND $"l0 2 FURNISHED
flats, close In, 632 7th st. S. Phone

East 1387,

Little liners, wants, lost and
found, for sale, to let, etn.. in The

Journal cost only 1 cent a word; 15
words or less. 16 cents each Insertion.

24 acrea of land near Willamette. Or.,
3 ucrcM In cultivation. 5 acres slashed,
balance timber and brush, 8 acres fine
river bottom land, house, barn

$1,200 82 acres In Clarke county.
Wash.; 2H from railroad station, all
level, on main county road, It. F. D.,

mile from school: 40 acres of fine
Aqriress i. journal. Bargain for heal estate men.BARBERSHOP FOR SALE. Journal cost only 1 cent a word; 102r- - Marquam bldg., city ash and vine maple swale, best of soil. wor(1 ))r , cenU mph insertion,

half mile to sawmill; give good terms, j ,,nnB Mllln j 113 Hom A.320,WILL SELL MY NEW COT-tag- e

for $1,360; $360 cash; $20 per
month: worth much more. 327 Mar-gueret-

St., Montavllla.

Filley Park
Iits 8&0 and up; J5 mouthly; 2 lots,

$8 monthly; streets graded, water majns
laid, fare.

6 and cottages for sale; easy
terms.

ROOM 427 LUMBER EXCHANGE
BUILDING.

2d nd Stark M. Phone Main Id54.

hones Main 7178. Home

cheup. If sold at once. 64 4th st.
GROCERY STORE ON TUT? EAST

side, doing about $66 a day; all good
accounts; good, clean stock; sell at In-
voice, about $2,300; will bear thorough
investigation. F-2- 1, Journal

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK1 ICE FLAT. REASONABLE PRICE.
$3.000 76 acres, 6 miles from an

couver, all fenced with post, three wires
all level. 1,000 cords of wood, heat of soil,
will enchange for city property.Inquire rear cottage. 228 Hall st A THOROUGHBRED JERSEY BULL. .

3 vears old. also a fullblooded Ouera--
MT. HOOD VIEW LOTH, W. W. CAR;

terms; sacrifice; settling partnership.
Stout. 618 Commercial blk.FOR RENT FLATS i

7J mllea from Van- - eey yeaning ior saie oy j. a, iinuatr-- .
v a I.e. 1 llll.,.l,l. r$1.800 NEW HUNOALOW; MODERN

not ftiilHhcd; all fenced, only $1,200.
Acreage Improved and unimproved,

near new carllne. Just beyond Lents, no
gravel , will sell you any number of
ucres you want from 10 to 75. or ex-
change for city property.

20 acres mar Lents all Improved,
house, new bain, chicken houses

and other outbuildings, a heftutlful
home, lens than 4 mile from cap line.
Let us show you this; It la tine and a
bargain.

10 ucres. '4 clear, balance brush, near
car line; would mnke tine home.

1C0 acrea flno timber land. somo
clear. 4 (100. Ofoi fevt fir mid cedar, In
Clackamas county. Or. Will make good
lei ins or exchange for city property.

Rooming ami boarding house for sale

couver, ' mile to railroad station a nil ' iuu. , wu.u.,
store, all In cultivation, all level, lVi-Po- lt HALE (.HEAP, THREE FRESH
story house, barn, other out- - cows Kaster's Place, lnts. -

2 blocks south Hawthorne on 43d
$300 tawh, 820 month. Dr. Dm ling.

MODERN CORNER LOT,
50x100, nice lawn, fruit trees, and

flowers; good investment; 32,600. Phone
owner, Bellwood 424.

$ AND FLATS. NEWLY
built, good location; 16th and Everett.

Inquire on premises. buildings, i acres bearing orcnaru, on
main county road, fine location, 2 '
acrea of beaverdam, team, wagon and

LITTLE LINERS. WANTS. LOST AND '
found, for sale, to let, etc.. In Tho

Journal cost only 1 cent a word: ItFOR RENT FARMS 32.600 RESIDENCE; SPLEN-dl- d

location, for only $2,000; part on
time. Owner, 419 Florence at.

.Don't Miss IlHMrtng tn Wonderful
"TELEGRAl'HONB"

At Rooms 403 and 404, Oreonlan Bldg
Free: Free! Free!

Frank O'Reilly, State Age n t .

WANTED PARTNER IN REAL ES-ta- te

buslneaa; can make $200 a month.
226 6th st. room 3.

3300 BUYS LIGHT CASH BUSINESS
on Washington st. averaglns $G to $9

dally; no experience needed. Particu-
lars from my exclusive agents. The
Coast Realty Co., 226 H Morrison st.
A OOODPAYING CIGAR! CoNFEC

harness, buggy, 2 cows. 100 chickens words or less. 15 Cents each insertion. '

phones Main 7173, Home
H head of hogs. 16 tons of hay. 100 bus

Is of oats, 100 bushels of wheat, mower
anil rake, all farm Implements, very
best of soil, give good terms.

LITTLE LINERS, WANTS. LOST AND
found, for sale, to lei. etc.. In The

Journal cot only 1 cent a word; 15
worda or less, 16 cents each Insertion.
Phones Main 7173. Home

6 COWS, WITH MILK ROUTK1. IN
Highland. 281 H Burnslde at. or 827

Rnslawn ave.
or exchange for farm, fine kitchei and

8 PAN TON'S
BUNGALOWS.

$1,800 One-stor- y modern cot-tag- e.

close to canine; terms J150; bal-
ance monthly.

$2,000 Cottage of 5 rooms E. Irvlns
St.; H block from carllne; built 1903;
modern; wealthy owner; nearly any
terms go.

$2,400 Modern bungalow; 6 rooma,
Just completed; cIohp to carllne; lot
50x100; terms $500 cash; balance sauio
as rent.

THE SPANTON CO..
270 Stark Ht.

FOR SALE BY OWNER, 8 ACRES
near city, $2,000. Journal.

ulnlng-room- , I !! bedrooms, all well fur
nlHhed; everything In good condition The above places are all guaranteed

ae advertised.

HOUSE, ROOMS AND BASEMENT.
lot 60x110, Improved street; terms or

might take vacant lot for part pay.
Phone Woodlawn 1280.
FOR SALE AT COST TC5 BUILD,

figures produced to prove It;
houses, first-clas- s, modern In every re-
spect and guaranteed; E. 16th, between
Halsey and Weldler streets; on one car-lin- e

and one block from another; sold

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS. ciose in; nice community; a moneytlonery, pool-roo- restaurant. Ice inaaer.cream and oyster parlor. Low rent; See j. e. Smith, rooms lfi and 17 Above bargains are but a few of the
farms on our list. We have tho largest32,600; E-2- Journal. l.a'ioe mug, Zt anil Washington sta.LITTLE MNKK3, WANTS. LOST AND

found, for aale. to let, etc.. In Tho
Journal cost only 1 cent a word; 15
words or less, 15 cents each Insertion. $8.00 Per Acre

list of farms of any firm In Portland or
vicinity. Prices range from $600 to
$30,000. Write or call If you are In
the market for a farm.

HOUSES, VEHICLES., HARNESS. '
.

HORSE8 AND BUGGIES FOR BENT
by day, week and month; special rate .

to business house. 4th and Hawthorne.
East 72.
HARNESS AND SADDLERY. KELLER

Harness Co.. 49 N. 6th st ',
YOUNG BAY MARE, GOOD ROAD-- A

ster. either saddle or buggy. SO E.
46th st. 3

on time or for cash. E. L. Boss. Store
phones East 92; residence phone
East 728.

phones Main 7173, Home u.

FOR BALE CONFECTIONERY IND
Ice cream parlor; established trade;

will sell cheap; will pay you to Investi-gate. Call 113 Base Line road, Monta-vlll- a.

Phone Tabor 100.
FOR SALE AT A BAROAlN, ROOM-ln- g

house of 10 rooms; elegantly fur-
nished: close In; no agent. 412 Swet- -

1.120 acres of stump land 2 miles from
Columbia river. has two running
streams; good logging railroad running

bALL AND BALLROOM. NEV WITH
modern conveniences. Phone Main 18i.

4 LOT8 AND A HOUSE. UNIVERSITY
Park for $900. John Kanno. 1609

Flake.
RESORTS.

lanaoing,

through the center of this body of land;
has some of the choicest soil along the
creeks; somo Umber, a few small build-
ings. It would make an elegant stock
ranch, and also a good dairy ranch.

Otto, Crockett & Harksoa

WasMigfoa h Oregon

Really Co,
108 Becohd st., Portland, Of.,

And 300 Main St., Vancouver, Wash.
Phone Main 2404.

ROOMING HOUSE. FURNISHED. FOR

I CAN FURNISH PLANS AND SPECI-flcatlo-

of some nice homes, also
give estimates on cost of same; nave
some nice homes for sale from $4,000
to $ IS. 000. S. W. corner of Cleveland
ave. and Emerson at. Woodlawn 1041.

$11.000 LOT GRAND AVE.
60-fo- ot lot, on Grand ave., near E.

Ankeny; one of the best buys on Grand
ave.; terms H cash.

J. J. OEDER,
Grand Ave, and K. Ankeny.

DON'T . YOU THINK 10 ACRES ON

CASTLE EDEL BRAU (Twelve -- Mile
House) Most uni'iue nd best road-hous- e

In the west; kitchen supplied
rrom our farms; first-clas- s goods; Port-
land prices. Fred T. Merrill, originator. 133! First Ktreot.

Columbia Investment Co.
$3,800 Fine modern 6 loimi house

overlooking the (Inks, not ijulte fin-
ished; changes can be made to suit
the purchaser. Terms.

$2,000 modern house near the
golf links.

$3,000 Beautiful modern home, 9
rooms, in City View park; lot 60x100;
fine lawn. This Is a bargain.

$1,800 New cottage, close to
school.

SACRIFICE SAI.Ei.

LITTLE LINERS. WANTS, LOST AND
found, for sale, to let, etc., ln The

Journal cost only 1 cent a word; i IS
words or less, lo cents eaen ingertlon.- -
Phones Main 7173. Home
X MEW TOP BUGGY, NEW HARNESS

and a fine stylish driving horse for
sale cheap; no turther use for them.,
209 Vi 4th st.
FOR SALE YOUNG TEAM, WEIGHT

2.700; harness and wagon used S
months. Call 460 Ifoiofr ave. N.
TEAM OF wbRK HORSES FOR

V

rent, ibi juaer. inquire at bar.
HOTEL.

83 rooms and saloon, established over
20 years, on 6lh st; 33,600; 31,000 cash,
balance easy terms, 4 per cent Interest.
Come quickly if you want a money
maker-- i

A. 8. DRAPER,
343 ft Washington st. Room 3 and 4,

corner 7th.

BUSINESS CHANCES Bargains in Farms
452 acres tine land, quarter mile from

railroad station ln most productive por-
tion of Willamette valley; 200 acres
under fine state of cultivation, 200

the edge of Klamath Falls, which has
the natural advantage of Denver, Spo-
kane and Salt Lake City combined, of $1,000 Buys 100x100 overlooking tho

My splendid 20-acr- e dairy farm, with
first-clas- s buildings, is for sale at $25
per acre, to settle an estate; will also
sell my large stock of machinery and
farm animals; also crop, for the ridicu-
lous low sum of $1,260 $3,000 or more
can remain; might also take city prop-
erty as part payment. Ask my agent,

F. Fucfas
221 ! Morrison St.

acrcy fine saw timber on logging sticanifers a sure road to prosperity? We have river In City View Mirk ami railroad, nousn. :i narns ana ...i. ni.. nn... .ii . , nnA. a
GOOD FURNITURE OF 1

transient flat, brick: rent $40; lease.Price $550. See Dement & King, 242
Madison.

all other outbuildings, large family orch- - r Murphy's ' stables. No. 461 UoldV
the land, irrigated by the government These are but a few of our Sellwood

OREGON REALTY A TRUST CO. bargains. We have aome 100 homes iist- -
601 Fenton bldg. 84 6th st. e1 ln our book In this locality, ranging
FOR REASONABLY PRICED HOMES, in price from $500 to $6,000. Lota from

ard or assorted iruits, place fenced and smith st "

THE COAST REALTY CO..
12H Morrison st., the leading real es-

tate and business brokers. Main 1568.
Special bargains:

$3,000 buys house; terms.
$700 cash balance $10 per month,

buys house, lot 100x200.
$250 cnh, balance $20 per month,

5- - roora modern house; price $1,350.
$200 cash, balance $20 per month,

6- - room; price $1,250.
$360 buvs small houpe and large lot,

6 blocks from car; all caHh.
" Several hundred more at all prices.

31.000 Confectionery and livlng- -
1 hlrtnlf a ftf r office.

cross 1 en cpu, z pnones m noupo; incjuu- -

ing the following: 12 horses and coltsHOUSE. CLOSri 1, RENT
$05; lease. Price $1,600. 242 Madison. lots, hair acres and acres, see Lents S0J ud. Borne fine east amo residence MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS18 head of cattle, wagons. nacK. mower.IDEAL FARM" VRealt company at Grays crossing on

mt Scott line.
and business properties al reasonable
prices. For quick returns list your rake, binder. plowH, harrows, disc, etc..Moi

$225 TAKES PAYING CIGAR AND
confectionery store; well stocked,splendid fixtures, are alone worth theprice; groceries In connection would dowell; no opposition: rooms: rent J18

Of 480 acres, situated on the McKensle
river; 100 acres of it flno bottom land,
balance rolling; 30 acres under cultiva-
tion; well fenced; about 3.000.000 feet
of choice timber; modern house,

THREE PIANO BARGAINS HARD TO ,
beat: Rehr Bros., one of those attract- -

ive roll-to- p cases, ebony, cost new $375, ',
now for $110; genuine Decker Bros.,
splendid condition, good for a lifetime.; I
rnspwnofl c:isp: ortfflnHl rost IfiOO: nrlC- -

property with us.

Columbia Investment Co,
420 Lumber Exchange. Phone Main 8234.
Branch office 170 E. 13th st. Phone

Sellwood 74.
3rT000 $800 cash, buys rooming-hous- e 91 3 Williams ave.; take U car

BE WISE. INVEST IN A HOME.
$1,0004 rooms, 753 E. 8th.
$1,6005 rooms, 755 E. 8th.
31,550 5 rooms, 78 E. 6th.
$1,850 6 rooms. Mallory and Mason.
$1,400 4 block South Portland.
All new and modern, owner, 208 4th.

Tel Main 8990 or Pacific 2126.

hot and cold water, elegantly furnlsned;
good liarn and other buildings; 3 cows.close In. 14 rooms, always run; room FOR SALE VERY CHEAP. SMALLbring from $3.60 to $7 each ticnlly as good as new. for $286; and an

Everett, large upright grand, one ofRtock tinware, granite ware and glass- - span of horses, all Implements; there Is
also a large amount, of outrange forbuys $ rooms, extra good. Co., St. Johns.ttdit-- . Mercantile3800 buys 12 rooms; rent $40. lease Telephone Woodlawn 630 several hundred head or stock; the Mc

$1,7506 ROOMS. PLASTERED, NBA R-l- y

modern; fine homo on Rodney ava
Terms. A. 8. Draper. 34;IH Washing-
ton st. Rooms 3 and 4, corner 7 th.

in nnn hiivi s rooms money-make- r.

the $425 styles, for only $178. These
pianos have been exchanged toward :;

Pianola player pianos and this la tho M
only reason why we are able to offer
them at such unusual prices., . Terms, if,,
desired. Eilers Piano House, 363 Waab- -
Ingtori st.. cor. Park. .. f

1.000 bushels of grain and 30 or 40 tons
of hay, $200 worth of phone stock. Do
not fall to see 'this If you are. looking
for a snap; price $14,000; terms.

104 acres, 14 miles from Vancouver
and 4 miles from river and railroad
town;2 35 acres under cultivation; 7

acrea orchard of assorted fruits; 16
acres timber, balance In pasture; new
barn. 40x60; fair house, wood-
shed, hog and chicken houses, fine team
of young horses. 7 milch cows, hogs,
chickens, etc.; hack, wagon, mower,
rake, plow, spring-toot- h harrow, axes,
saws, wedges, etc.. quarter mile from
school and church. R. F. 11. and tele-
phone, good road; price $4,800.

19 acres, 7 miles from Vancouver, all
undor fine state of cultivation, new

house, barn, 24x40; chicken, hog
and woodhouses, place fenced and
cross-fence- young orchard of assorted
fruits, good team, cow. wagon, harness,

Kenr.le rjver forms the east lino of this
place; It Is 20 miles from Eugene, 17
miles from Springfield, 6 miles from
Watorvllle; has dally mail. Price, In-
cluding everything, $10,000; without

$2,400 HALF CASH. JUST FINISHED.

LOTS 100x290 ALL IN CULTIVA-tlo- n,

close to school at Lenta;
extra bargain $400; terms; 6c fare.

O. R. Addlton. Lents, Or.
H. P. PALMER. M. VAN ALSTINE.

PALMER-VA- ALSTINE CO.,
REAL ESTATE, INSURANCE,

222 Failing Bldg.
Main 56fil.

RELIABLE MAN WITH 3200 FOR
cash business. Can make $5 to $10

per day. Particulars, room 1, 205 Vi
Morrison.
ATTRACTIVE ADVERTISING; MT

ideas, to lift your business. Box
Journal.

$300 BUYS SMALL ROOMING HOUSE
near P. O.; rent $25. H. Hlgley, room

33. 288h d st.

personal property, S,000; terms, V4 cash,
balance, C per cent.

Otto, Crockett & Harkson
133 First Street.

Five rooms, modern, gas and electric
lights; bungaloow, cement base-
ment.; IVi blocks from Hawthorne ave.
carllne. A. S. Draper. 843 , Washlng- -
ton st. Rooms 3 and 4, corner 7th.
$1,600 COTTAGE". PLAS- -

tered. lot 76x100; electric lights, fruit
and berries; terms. Anabel station. A.
8. Draper. 343 Vi Washington at. Rooms

$2500 buys 20 rooms; must sell; best
money-mak- er In oity. ,

$1,600 buys Interest In best real es-

tate business In city.
We have any number of rooming-house- s

from $260 up.
$300. half cash, buys splendid em-

ployment agency.
$3,000 huve grocery, $125 dally; will

ell half Interest at inventory.
$250 Half interest in real estate of-

fice, established six years.
3 living-room- s;

others, nil prices.
$1,000 Grocery, $40 dally, at invoice.

VICTOR TALKING MACHINES AND
records; Stein way (and other) pianos.

Sherman, Clay Co., 6th and Morrison
sts-- opp. postofflcc '

LITTLE LINERS, WANTS, LOST AND
found, for sale, to let, etc., ln The

Journal cost only 1 cent a word; - 15
words or less, 15 centa each insertion..
Phones Main 7173, Home 0.

BEAUTIFUL LOT CHEAP.
3450, at WAVERLEIGH; owner leav-

ing Portland, will sell one of the finest
view lots on this beautiful tract; install-
ment plan if necessary. See H. W.
Lemcke Co., flth and Washington ots.

CHOICE FARM HUYS.
$2,900 On very easy terms for a nice

tract, with good buildings; onion
land and living spring; near Tualatin

A HUSTLING MAN OR WOMAN CAN
make 50c to $1 per hour cleaning and

renewing colors in carpets, with our
process; formula and all working par-
ticulars for $1. R. J. Hawley, P. O. box

a ana , corner i in.
HOUSE AND 2 LOTS IN"

Laurelwo'd Park; small barn, chicken
house; some fruit. Will sell or trade
for rooming house: $350 down; balanco
like rent. Call 242 Mndlson st.

zb, apoKane, wash FOR SAIje BY OWNER NEW
strictly modern six-roo- house at

Piedmont. Easy terms. Phone Tabor
225.

new rubner-tire- n nuggy ana DUggy nar-
ness, and all farm machinery; graded
school on place, three fourths mile from
country town: price $2,300.

If you do not see what vou want ln
the above call or write. We can suit
you and save you money.

THOMPSON & SWAN.
Citizens Bank bldg.. Vancouver. Wash.

306-- 7 Swetland bldg.. Portland. Or.

BE YOUR OWN MASTER. AND REAP
all the profits. The plating business

Is good tho year around (we teach you
how); full and complete Instructions

depot anil Salem electric line; best buy
ln this locality.

$t.,000 .Splendid 120-acr- e farm, first-cla- ss

soil; 90 acres )n cultivation, 80
acres in timber, with more cordwood
than to pay for the plnco $2,000 cash,
balance 10 years at 6 per cent.

$125 per acre for the best 165-acr- n

farm, highly Improved and In high state
of cultivation; Inside, of 11 miles of
Portland, with a. large stock of machin-
ery, farm animals; ulao crop $10,000

$1,600' A NICE HOUSE FOR SALE. 28
Villa ave., Montavllla. Address

owner route I, Box 37. Lents. Or.with every order, now to make and oper-
ate the Ureka plating outfit; never be-
fore offered for less than $25. For the
next 30 days for $5. The cost of mak

BUCHTEL St KERNS MAKE A SPE-clalt- y

of east side realty, rentals,
loans, etc. 363 E. Morrison st.

A

1

F. ADAMS &. CO.,
Phone Main 8144.

Room 300 Dekum bldg., 3d ti Washington
if you are looking for a house,

come in.
Sea this cottage, lot 60x100;

fine location, block from car line. Price
$1,400 $500 down, balance terms.

E. 34th st., cottage; lot 50x100;
splendid location. Price $2,100; small
payment down, terms on balance,

house, splendid location; im-
proved lot, shrubbery and trees. Price
$2,500 only $500 down, balance terms.

J460 cigar store, inventory, ouu,
others, all prices.

Those timber claims are going; bet-
ter get one before they are all gone;
guaranteed as represented or no charge.

THE COAST REALTY CO.,
226 Morrison St. Main 1568.
RUSTLERS' INVESTMENT REALTY

COMPANY.
A few of the best buys In Portland in

the way of rooming-house- s and some
Other business chances:

A swell brlclt, rent 35; only
$450.

A housekeeping apartment,
rent $30; only $450.

A brick, cheap rent: only $600.
A m brick, housekeeping, cheap

rent; only $1,160.
A m brick, good buy; only

$1,900.
A house, only $6,000.

Stock Farm
NEAR

Pacific Ocean
ing 12 to is. R. J. Hawley, P. O. box
2036. Spokane. Wash.

FOR SALE REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE AND EXCHANGE

A COMFORTABLE HOME OF 1 ROOMS ,

In Portsmouth for a small farm near
Portland, worth about $2,000.

160 acres of land near Tillamook, v
mostly covered with good timber, ome
slashed and ln cultivation; house and:
barn, for property in Portland or near. '

A fine small farm near eld Bethany;
32 acres, about 20 acres In cultivation:
balance In pasture; some timber; good
soil; well water; good house, ,

large barn; milk and chicken house: 40 '

good bearing fruit trees, apples, chef- -,

rles and prune. Will trade for houaa
and lot in city. ,

JOS. L. MELRATH,
Rooms 16 and 17, Labbe Bldg., SI7ft

Washington st. Thone Pacific 662. : '
WANTED TO TRADE CITY PROP, .

erty for acreage near Portland. The
Curtiss Co., 309 Ablngton bldg. t

FOR SALE OR TRADE A MILL!- - ,
nery store and fixture ln good loca-- ' .

tlon. W-2- 5, Journal. '

LITTLE LINERS, WANTS, LOST A Nil

cash win handle it.
For good farms of any slxe, see

F. Fischs
?21 Vi Morrison St.

FOR SALE; REAL ESTATE
Acre and Half Acre Tracts.

We make a specialty of acre-trac- ts

with water mains laid and payments
of only $10 cash and $10 per month;
a much better purchase for a home or
Investment than Jots. A. C. Churchill,
110 2d st,

FORCED SALE.
$8,000 PROPERTY FOR $4,600

IF SOLD TODAY.
Warehouse or factory site with 380

feet on railroad and 200 feet on street-
car line; this property Is well worth
$8,000, but we must have money today.

LINCOLN COUNTY. OREGON.
160 acres improved stock farm. 25

acrea rich bottom land, over 50 acres
level good house, all outbuildings, nice
apple orchard, 600 to S00 bushels choice
marketable apples, team, cattle, poultry,
bees, household goods. V4 mile to P. O..
store, school. 2 miles to tidewater, ex-

clusive outrange, green grass all the
year; 6 miles to seaport town; might
take some trade; this is a snap; all goes
for $2,500.

HENKLE & HARRISON,
217 Ablngton bldg.

FOR SALE A THREE-ROO- HOUSE
and corner lot one block frprn carllne,

$860. D. E. Huffman, owner, 21 Anne
Bt., Montavllla, Or.

In rooming houses we have all slang 20 ACRES IN HIGH STATE OF CULTI- -
and prices: vatlon. all clear, No. 1 soil, good

rooms, good location. Price $2,000. room houbo, larse. barn, a flno cellar,
60 rooms, corner; no better location, family orchard, all fenced, 1 1 miles

Price $4,000. ' southwest from city, 1 Vi miles from
20 rooms, corner, $1,400. ' electric line, storo and blacksmith shop,
12 rooms, $700. $2,850; $500 cash, halanco easy terms;
23 rooms. $2,250. per cent. C. H. Pfaffle. 203 3d st.

Another on our list that cleared $800
last month; $9,000 cash will handle It;
a grocery doing $40 cash business per
day, only $1,000; a bakery doing good
business, $600.

For Information Inquire 209H 4th st.

AT SEASIDE, FINE FUR-nlahe- d

house with fireplace, for Port-
land property; value $1,300. B-2-

Donation Land Claim

HOME SEEKERS ATTENTION 160
acres; 4 6 well cleared; 12 acres

slashed and burned; large orchard; all
kinds fruits; large house, barn out-
houses; fine water; near school; good
out range; a tine homo; price $3,600;
terms given. Write or call J. S. Hunt

see owner, room 15, larayette bldg.,
corner 6th and Washington sts.

' Z. & V. ACRE SPECIAL.
One acre of ground and nice new

house near car line. Soil
the very best and fine water. This is
a bargain for only $2,300 and you had
better investigate. Carpets go with
house.

ZIMMERMAN & VAUGHAN,
Room 303 Buchanan bldg., 286 V4 Wash- -

Ington St.
SNAP $2,500 ONLY FOR NICE HALF

$850 HOUSE. FULL LOT.
with barn; will trade for horses and

cows.
$1,800 house, 3 lots, with

barn; will trade for small farm.
$3.250 house, new, newly-furnishe- d,

full lot; all for the price
named.

C. S. ARNOLD & CO..

One of the many good old valley
ington, Kelso, Wash farms in Polk county; warehouse, side'

LITTLE HOMES ON EASY PAYMENTS.
$2,000 cottage; brick base-

ment; ln Sunnyslde $2f0 cash, balance
6 per cent; rents now for $15 per month.

$1,800 modern new house, on
Mount Scott car line; $260 cash.

$1,700 modern cottage; lot
80x100, on Mount Scott car line.

$1,700 house, full lot; lots of
fruit; Grand ave.

$2,000 modern new bungalow.
$1.350 modern new bungalow.
$1,000 house; nice little home.
$800 Small house; lot 100x100.

Otto, Crockett & Harkson
133 First Street.

FOR SALE DELICATESSEN , AND
home bakery; must sell. B-2- 8,

Journal.
MINING AND INDUSTRIAL STOCK8

and bonds bought and sold. Corre-
spondence invited. H. W. Donahue ft
Co., 612 Buchanan bldg. Phone Main
7363.
BARGAIN FOR A FEW DAYS I MUM

sell furniture and fixtures of Sprlnc- -

hotel, with lease on building; good
Jleld and paying business; good

reason for selling. Address boxrrlvate Or., for prices and

track and station on the place; this
farm has never 1 een out of the family,
and Is now offered for sale to divideblock on E. Stark; terms. F. Dubois, 351 H Morrison st. Phone Main 7311.

found, for sale, to let, etc., m,Tn
Journal cost only 1 cent a word; 15
words or less. 15 centa each insertion.
Phones Main 7173, Home ' ' ;

VALUABLE STOCK IN PORTLAND!
incorporation; will exchanH for fur-

niture of 8. 4 or flat. D-2- 1,

Journal.
"

HOUSE AND 2 LOTS NEAR
car; beautiful views; one of the finest

locations ln the city, for a. home; wlU
sell cheap or exchange for farm. .

Store room and living rooms on
carline; flno place for groceries and no-

tions; no competition near; for aale or
trade for farm. J. E. Smith, room 16
and 17, Labbe bldg., cor. 2d an Wash-
ington 'sts. -

Washington bldg., room 3. $600 DOWN TAKES A FINE MODER3J

FOR SALE.
11 acres of the best bottom and bea-vcrda-

land ln Oregon; 10 acres cleared,
$250 per acre.

Tract, 40o feet from station of Salem
ej;ctrlc road; 20 minutes' ride to city.
See owner.

F. A. MILLER.
Lents. Or. R. F. D. No. 1 . Box 812.

with the children.
HENKLE & HARRISON,

217 Ablngton bldg.SNAP EXTRA FINE, 6 LARGE-ROO-

modern house; flne place; furnace, ce-
ment basement; fine corner lot. flne

114-sto- cottage, l Mock Irom
car; basement, bath and toilet; 2 lots,
100x100; a beautiful home for only
$1,500; worth $2,000; owner going east.lawn, etc., on E. Everett $4,250; terms, i. . . . v. t .. ' inn. u r..i i ' Thomason & Bailey, 223 Chamber of
Commerce.

rw quiun, line wuu v loai. x" . uuuuis,Washington bldg., room 3. INVESTIGATE THESE BARGAINS.
$1,200 For a nice lot and neatMODERN:

LITTLE LINERS. WANTS, LOST AND
found, for sale, lo let. etc., In The

Journal cost only 1 cent a word; 15
words or less, 15 cents each insertion.
Phones Main 7173. Home

92x111 E. ANKENY. ONLY $2,200;
all Improvements paid. F. Dubois, cottage, which cost more to build than

COME IN AND SEE US IF YOU
want rooming-house- s, restaurants, ho-

tels, grocery stores, meat markets, real
estate, business chances, investments.
Western Realty Company, Room 610,
Buchanan bldg.. 286 H Washington st

80 Acres
Wasnington County

All good land. 60 acres cultivated, 15
acres fine young timber; house, barn,
orchard, spring water piped to house
and barn; nicely located on main road,
12 miles from Portland, near Reed vllle;
a bargain at $80 per acre.

HENKLE A HARRISON,
217 Ablngto' bldg:

HOUSE. NEW,
full size lot. alley In

$3,500; cash or terms,
owner, 834 Kerby st.

price asked for the whole; easy termsWashington bldg., room S.
32.650 For a modern house.

SACRIFICE; GOING AWAY; $tiOO; 5- - warning distance, B,r.
room cottage: 1 acre of land, fruit F. Fuchs

100x1 00 CORNER, LAWN, ROSES,
garden, fruit, with almost new

house; electric lights, basement, porce-
lain bath; value of house $3,000; lots,
$1,800. But I will take $4,004) this
week; terms. Phone owner, Sellwood
870.

berries, henhonse; 20 minutes' walk to
carllne: near Oregon City. 1, Journal.
Hilt FtttL -- LTJT ON ' j'OHlONSf .7

near 24th; elegant site for a home.
James J. Flynn, 612 Camber of Com

Washington Ccmty Famr

FOR fiALEM13C-aLLAXEOC-

$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$ $$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$
210,000 WORTH OF NEW AND GOOD- as new furniture. Stoves, ranges, beds,
beddkigU :rpetaf.illBealan?l tie e to. .
We can glva the beat variety of on.l-ha- nd

goods for house furnishing In the
city. Parties wanting furniture wt,l
save and cents by coming to ust We
want - your trade and (,wii re.t you,
white, i Square 21J !'. '

$$$8$$$38$M$3l43t3ftlMMtHHft
FREW

'

FOR . EVER V !;iD l'--- l'. I , :

221 Vi Morrison St.
Ml MTXEtt WILL BHHJJ TOtT "A

house or sell you a lot on easy terms.
258 H Washington st.. room 12.

FOR S"ALE BY OWNER.
house, corner Rodney and Eugene.

FARMS FOR SALE.
20 acres all In cultivation; 15 min-

utes' walk to 5c car line; 10 minutes'
walk to school; new
modern house, with porcelain bath; this
land 'Is "Hie finest Tor tiffhard or smatl
fruits; several acres choice garden
lands: will sell ln one piece or divide
to suit; price very reasonable; easy
terms.

Six acres on O. W. P. car line; 22
minutes' ride from cltyr $800 per acre;
high state of cultivation; abundance of
water for domestic use; will sell all or
ln acre tracts,

THE SPANTON CO., , ;

270 Stark st. Portland, Oregon.

merce,

bUST THE WOOD TRUST CHEAPER
wood; now ready for business. Co-- V

Operative Wood Co, Call Sl Ablngton

ffm SALE A PROFITABLE SlT
burban drug business established over

15 years; stock, fixtures, building and
lot all go; be independent, or will sell
business and lease building; no oommls-slon- ;

only those meaning business need
'

write. 8. Journal. -
,

v Parties . . wanting " to lease- hotel w lodging house of ftbout 100
r rooms fnow in course of construction),

eall at 886 Chamber Commerce,

46 acres, well improved, good build
lngs, team, cows, .hogs, poultry, Im-
plements, feed, etc.: on fine road, R. R.
and telephone near Forest Grovev

HENKLE & HARRISON, .
217 Ablngton bldg. '

FARM IN ALBERTA: 160 . ACRES.

HOUSE FOR, SALE; SMALL
lot; near Mt. Tabor car; $600 cash,

balance $20 per month. Inquire 160
East S3d St.. south.
$2,000 NICE H&xfsfl. ' NJiAR

. carllne. nice lawn, flowers, ararden and

FOR- - SALE 6 - ROOM COTTAGE;
bath, gas, electric lights, fireplace;

$2,756; terms; furniture also for sale.
336 K. 34th st.

T vp nw nut t.wnriri Bt xFtpTtT wall Imnroved: for sals or exchanira 1

FOR SALE FARMS.

fenced, prairie; owner aged and 111;
t JHQ 7th at. city.

Main 2S or reit zii'n rrontfruit trees, pantry, basement, front and
for Portland real estate, j buy and sell furniture. cluback porches: easy terms, 8. E. Lard Union ave.; will take $800 and give

A .Co, tli Washington ; v :,::.;-;;,;;-- . termfc". See tbia, 242 Madison. valley farm. Address u-i- i, journal. wu miug.


